Enero
Febrero
Marzo
Abril

Mayo
Junio

Julio
Agosto
Septiembre
Octubre
Noviembre
Diciembre
Enero
Febrero
Marzo
Abril

Mayo
Junio

Julio
Agosto
Septiembre
Octubre
Noviembre
Diciembre
Enero
Febrero
Marzo
Abril

Mayo
Junio

Julio
Agosto
Septiembre
Octubre
Noviembre
Diciembre
Enero
Febrero
Marzo
Abril

Mayo
Junio

Julio
Agosto
Septiembre
Octubre
Noviembre
Diciembre

31-ene-2018
28-feb-2018
31-mar-2018
30-abr-2018
31-may-2018
30-jun-2018
31-jul-2018
31-ago-2018
30-sep-2018
31-oct-2018
30-nov-2018
31-dic-2018
31-ene-2019
28-feb-2019
31-mar-2019
30-abr-2019
31-may-2019
30-jun-2019
31-jul-2019
31-ago-2019
30-sep-2019
31-oct-2019
30-nov-2019
31-dic-2019
31-ene-2020
29-feb-2020
31-mar-2020
30-abr-2020
31-may-2020
30-jun-2020
31-jul-2020
31-ago-2020
30-sep-2020
31-oct-2020
30-nov-2020
31-dic-2020
31-ene-2021
28-feb-2021
31-mar-2021
30-abr-2021
31-may-2021
30-jun-2021
31-jul-2021
31-ago-2021
30-sep-2021
31-oct-2021
30-nov-2021
31-dic-2021

29.04%
29.52%
29.02%
28.72%
28.66%
28.42%
28.05%
27.91%
27.72%
27.45%
27.24%
27.10%
26.74%
27.55%
27.06%
26.98%
27.01%
26.95%
26.92%
26.98%
26.98%
26.65%
26.55%
26.37%
26.16%
26.59%
26.43%
26.04%
25.29%
25.18%
25.18%
25.44%
25.53%
25.14%
24.78%
24.19%
23.98%
24.31%
24.12%
23.97%
23.83%
23.82%

Rk R R A R AR A T R AR A kAl A T Ak A A R AR A Ak Ak A Ak AR A AR T kA Ak AR A AR AR A R T AR A kT Ak Ak A



