	Enero	31-ene-2018	29.04%	-	\$	-
2018	Febrero	28-feb-2018	29.52%	-	\$	-
	Marzo	31-mar-2018	29.02%	_	\$	_
	Abril	30-abr-2018	28.72%	-	\$	-
	Mayo	31-may-2018	28.66%	_	\$	_
	Junio	30-jun-2018	28.42%	-	\$	-
	Julio	31-jul-2018	28.05%	_	\$	_
	Agosto	31-ago-2018	27.91%	_	\$	-
	Septiembre	30-sep-2018	27.72%	12	\$	10,00
	Octubre	31-oct-2018	27.45%	31	\$	26,00
	Noviembre	30-nov-2018	27.24%	30	\$	25,00
	Diciembre	31-dic-2018	27.10%	31	\$	26,00
2019	Enero	31-ene-2019	26.74%	31	\$	26,00
	Febrero	28-feb-2019	27.55%	28	\$	24,00
	Marzo	31-mar-2019	27.06%	31	\$	26,00
	Abril	30-abr-2019	26.98%	30	\$	25,00
	Mayo	31-may-2019	27.01%	31	\$	26,00
	Junio	30-jun-2019	26.95%	30	\$	25,00
	Julio	31-jul-2019	26.92%	31	\$	26,00
	Agosto	31-ago-2019	26.98%	31	\$	26,00
	Septiembre	30-sep-2019	26.98%	30		25,00 25,00
	Octubre	31-oct-2019	26.65%	31		26,00
	Noviembre		26.55%	30	э \$	
	Diciembre	30-nov-2019		31		25,00
2020	EACH CHILD	31-dic-2019	26.37%		\$ \$	25,00
	Enero	31-ene-2020	26.16%	31		25,00
	Febrero	29-feb-2020	26.59%	29	\$	24,00
	Marzo	31-mar-2020	26.43%	31	\$	25,00
	Abril	30-abr-2020	26.04%	30	\$	24,00
	Mayo	31-may-2020	25.29%	31	\$	24,00
	Junio	30-jun-2020	25.18%	30	\$	23,00
	Julio	31-jul-2020	25.18%	31	\$	24,00
	Agosto	31-ago-2020	25.44%	31	\$	25,00
	Septiembre	30-sep-2020	25.53%	30	\$	24,00
	Octubre	31-oct-2020	25.14%	31	\$	24,00
	Noviembre	30-nov-2020	24.78%	30	\$	23,00
	Diciembre	31-dic-2020	24.19%	31	\$	23,00
2021	Enero	31-ene-2021	23.98%	31	\$	23,00
	Febrero	28-feb-2021	24.31%	28	\$	21,00
	Marzo	31-mar-2021	24.12%	31	\$	23,00
	Abril	30-abr-2021	23.97%	30	\$	22,00
	Mayo	31-may-2021	23.83%	31	\$	23,00
	Junio	30-jun-2021	23.82%	28	\$	21,00
	Julio	31-jul-2021		-	\$	-
	Agosto	31-ago-2021		-	\$	-
	Septiembre	30-sep-2021		-	\$	-
	Octubre	31-oct-2021		-	\$	-
	Noviembre	30-nov-2021		-	\$	-
	Diciembre	31-dic-2021		-	\$	-